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Saturday     11:30 am
Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Men
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Polski Boys IV 13 MEN T001 10 917 1024 1024 980 902 2906 2906 1
2 Corner Pins 6 MEN T001 6 882 985 985 941 974 2900 2900 2
3 Polacks and Wops 37 MEN T001 7 943 1001 809 1001 969 2779 2779 3
4 Polish Avengers 31 MEN T001 18 926 965 896 844 965 2705 2705 4
5 Five Kaps 11 MEN T001 9 899 914 914 904 872 2690 2690 5
6 Tragic Men 21 MEN T001 14 824 964 942 964 759 2665 2665 6
7 The 162 14 MEN T001 11 924 967 855 810 967 2632 2632 7
8 Chop House 18 MEN T001 3 876 910 860 910 820 2590 2590 8
9 Drink First 34 MEN T001 20 819 889 815 850 889 2554 2554 9

10 Ron's Strike Force 5 MEN T001 5 805 909 786 909 816 2511 2511 10
11 Joe Joe's Blue Chipper 33 MEN T001 19 866 921 786 797 921 2504 2504 11
12 Dare Bar 1 MEN T001 13 778 860 816 860 796 2472 2472 12
13 Shot Time 15 MEN T001 12 858 816 808 816 751 2375 2375 13
14 Jerry's Disciples 24 MEN T001 15 858 858 720 858 748 2326 2326 14
15 Bee Gee's 36 MEN T001 22 797 782 721 782 739 2242 2242 15
16 MBGA 35 MEN T001 21 776 772 731 672 772 2175 2175 16
17 Team Drobot 8 MEN T001 23 825 759 642 737 759 2138 2138 17
18 Here 4 Beer 3 MEN T001 4 825 740 740 679 717 2136 2136 18
19 F J Gomps 28 MEN T001 17 800 669 628 657 669 1954 1954 19
20 Cleaning Gutters 26 MEN T001 16 786 641 641 530 610 1781 1781 20
21 Lustre Kings 10 MEN T001 8 820 129 88 129 79 296 296 21
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Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Men

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Corner Pins 6 MEN T001 6 882 985 1180 985 941 974 2900 585 3485 3485 1
2 Tragic Men 21 MEN T001 14 824 964 1210 942 964 759 2665 738 3403 3403 2
3 Polski Boys IV 13 MEN T001 10 917 1024 1186 1024 980 902 2906 486 3392 3392 3
4 Dare Bar 1 MEN T001 13 778 860 1147 816 860 796 2472 861 3333 3333 4
5 Drink First 34 MEN T001 20 819 889 1140 815 850 889 2554 753 3307 3307 5
6 Ron's Strike Force 5 MEN T001 5 805 909 1173 786 909 816 2511 792 3303 3303 6
7 Five Kaps 11 MEN T001 9 899 914 1093 914 904 872 2690 537 3227 3227 7
8 Polacks and Wops 37 MEN T001 7 943 1001 1141 809 1001 969 2779 420 3199 3199 8
9 Chop House 18 MEN T001 3 876 910 1109 860 910 820 2590 597 3187 3187 9

10 Polish Avengers 31 MEN T001 18 926 965 1119 896 844 965 2705 462 3167 3167 10
11 Joe Joe's Blue Chipper 33 MEN T001 19 866 921 1129 786 797 921 2504 624 3128 3128 11
12 The 162 14 MEN T001 11 924 967 1123 855 810 967 2632 468 3100 3100 12
13 Bee Gee's 36 MEN T001 22 797 782 1052 721 782 739 2242 810 3052 3052 13
14 MBGA 35 MEN T001 21 776 772 1061 731 672 772 2175 867 3042 3042 14
15 Shot Time 15 MEN T001 12 858 816 1031 808 816 751 2375 645 3020 3020 15
16 Jerry's Disciples 24 MEN T001 15 858 858 1074 720 858 748 2326 648 2974 2974 16
17 Team Drobot 8 MEN T001 23 825 759 1004 642 737 759 2138 735 2873 2873 17
18 Here 4 Beer 3 MEN T001 4 825 740 985 740 679 717 2136 735 2871 2871 18
19 F J Gomps 28 MEN T001 17 800 669 937 628 657 669 1954 804 2758 2758 19
20 Cleaning Gutters 26 MEN T001 16 786 641 921 641 530 610 1781 840 2621 2621 20
21 Lustre Kings 10 MEN T001 8 820 129 205 88 129 79 296 228 524 524 21
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